Permit #

BP028890
BP029227
BP029314
BP029321
BP029350
BP029356
BP029366
BP029367
BP029377

BP029381
BP029384
BP029385
BP029394
BP029396
BP029398
BP029399
BP029403
BP029406
BP029407

BP029408
BP029411
BP029412
BP029413
BP029415
BP029418
BP029419
BP029421
BP029424
BP029426
BP029427
BP029428
BP029429
BP029430
BP029432
BP029433
BP029434
BP029436
BP029437
BP029440

BP029441
BP029442
BP029444
BP029445

BP029446
BP029448
BP029451
BP029453
BP029455

Applicant

OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY
APPLICATION

SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

BCB ENGINEERING LTD

HOMEOWNER

KILTS & CALBES SOLAR & ELECTRICAL
SUBLIME BARBER & TATTOO
HOMEOWNER

OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY
APPLICATION

SOLAR YYC INC

HOMEOWNER

BCW ARCHITECTS

INSPIRED OUTDOOR LIVING LTD
WINMAR LETHBRIDGE
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

SHUNDA CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT LTD

HOMEOWNER

LETHBRIDGE ELECTRIC LTD
REDACTED

ESSENTIAL HOME REPAIR SERVICES
PHILLIPS CUSTOM CONTRACTING
HOMEOWNER

THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

CARBONDALE CONTRACTING
HOMEOWNER

REDACTED

FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD

BCB ENGINEERING LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

SHUNDA CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT LTD

HXC CONTRACTING

LETHBRIDGE POOL PROS

HOMEOWNER

LAWNBOYS CONSTRUCTION & WELDING
INDUSTRIES

D T RENOVATIONS (2007) LTD
STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

Address

622 STAFFORD DR N

3020 36 STN

62110 ST S

85 ABERDEEN RD W
220031 STN

1807 20 AVE S

110 RIVERWOOD MANOR W
814 3 AVE S

2406 12 AVEN

426 13STN

2807 13 AVE S

41826 ST S

2045039 STN

62128 ST S

751AVE S

1110 12 AVE N

1521 LAKESHORE RD S
1901 1 AVEN

1188 COALBROOK PL W

960 19 ST S

17147 AVE S

8266 ST S

167 UNIVERSITY DR W
54225ST S

46 SARCEE PL W

440 FIRELIGHT PT W

72 SIMON FRASER BLVD W
206 SIXMILE PL S

1521 13 AVE N

1522 15 AVE S

139 GOLDENROD RD W
806 2 AVE S

4000 18 AVE N

10 CROCUS BAY W

4401 31 AVE S

2415 2A AVE N

401 FIRELIGHT PT W
1606 LAKESIDE RD S
373 MOONLIGHT WAY W

1400 9 AVE S

379 AQUITANIA BLVD W
65 RIDGEWOOD CRES W
1306 23 STN

143 CANYON ESTATES WAY W
132117 AVE S

426 MINERS CHASE W

9 FAIRMONT PARK LANDNG S
113821 ST S

Type of Construction

Recreational - Additions & Alterations
Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Additions

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings

Residential Additions

Residential Additions

Single Family Dwellings - New

Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings

Residential Alterations

Industrial - New

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Additions

Residential Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings

Residential Alterations

Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations
Industrial - Additions & Alterations

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Industrial - Additions & Alterations

Residential Accessory Buildings

Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations

Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings

Building Type

OUTDOOR REC BLDG
STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
MAINTENANCE BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

OFFICE BLDG

SINGLE HOUSE

RESTAURANT / BAR

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

STORAGE / WAREHOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

HOSPITAL

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
STORAGE / WAREHOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
SECONDARY SCHOOL
PRIMARY INDUSTRY BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
MANUFACTURING BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

HOSPITAL

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

Scope of Work

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ADDITION TO EXISTING
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ADDITION TO EXISTING
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
SWIMMING POOL

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

Value
($000s)

1
87
36

380
61
201

50

63

12
100
37
184
38
485

7300
48
11

153
50
20
83

93
20
48

18
20
27
42

219
14

635
32

46

420
50
70

Area
(mSq)

o © © O

19258
68

394
95

2379
13

41

16
127

90526
53

56

20
130

39

54
13
43

66
17
16

18

8397
50

72

102
78
78

Residential

Units
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Permit #

BP029457
BP029458
BP029459
BP029462
BP029463
BP029464
BP029466
BP029474
BP029475
BP029477
BP029478
BP029479
BP029481
BP029482
BP029483
BP029484
BP029493
BP029503
BP029506
BP029509
BP029513
BP029516
DEMO00480
DEMO00481
DEM00482

Applicant

HOMEOWNER

M D RENOVATIONS LTD
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

GALKO HOMES LTD
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

AVONLEA HOMES LTD
CAMCO FENCING

PRUMMS PROPERTY MGMT
VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP
HOMEOWNER
HOMEOWNER

D-COM ELECTRIC COMMUNICATIONS LTD

ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

N/A

HOMEOWNER

Address

1106 19 STN

437 LEASIDE AVE S

928 8 STN

1306 23 STN

7213STS

182 SILKSTONE RD W
326 KEYSTONE LANE W
2602 11 AVEN

101142 AVE N

2 414 HIGHLANDS BLVD W
53419 ST S

4506 31 AVE S

970 41 AVEN

1014 18 ST S

1113 ABITIBI RD W

1109 20 ST S

93 SANDSTONE RD S
47 KINGS RD S

3613 23 AVE S

98 PEIGAN CRT W

244 MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N
34 GOLDENROD PL W
1917 10 AVE S
917218ST S

72717 ST S

Type of Construction

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Duplexes - Additions / Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations
Residential Additions

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Building Type

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

DUPLEX (SIDExSIDE)
ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE
APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

SINGLE HOUSE

Scope of Work

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

NEW CONSTRUCTION

GARAGE & CARPORT
SWIMMING POOL
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT

GARAGE & CARPORT

Value
($000s)

15
59
13
93
44
40
17
45
30
92
37

44
512
20

56
14
24
44

o O o

Area
(mSq)

149

Residential

Units

O OO 000000 = 0000000000 oo oo

'
=




	Sheet1

