Permit #	Applicant	Address	Type of Construction	Building Type	Scope of Work	Value (\$000s)	Area (mSq)	Residential Units
DD000000	OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY		Descriptional Additions 9 Alterations				0	
BP028890		622 STAFFORD DR N	Recreational - Additions & Alterations	OUTDOOR REC BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	11	0	0
BP029227	SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD	3020 36 ST N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	STORAGE / WAREHOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	87	0	0
BP029314	HOMEOWNER	621 10 ST S	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	36	0	0
BP029321	HOMEOWNER	85 ABERDEEN RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	2	5	0
BP029350	BCB ENGINEERING LTD	2200 31 ST N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	MAINTENANCE BLDG	ADDITION TO EXISTING	380	19258	0
BP029356		1807 20 AVE S	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	61	68	0
BP029366	KILTS & CALBES SOLAR & ELECTRICAL	110 RIVERWOOD MANOR W	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	201	0	0
BP029367	SUBLIME BARBER & TATTOO	814 3 AVE S	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	OFFICE BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	4	394	0
BP029377	HOMEOWNER OWNER OR OCCUPANT EXEMPT EAPPLY	2406 12 AVE N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE		50	95	0
BP029381		426 13 ST N	Commercial - Additions & Alterations	RESTAURANT / BAR	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	2	0	0
BP029384	SOLAR YYC INC	2807 13 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	63	0	0
BP029385	HOMEOWNER	418 26 ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP029394	BCW ARCHITECTS	20 450 39 ST N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	STORAGE / WAREHOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	8	2379	0
BP029396	INSPIRED OUTDOOR LIVING LTD	621 28 ST S	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	12	13	0
BP029398	WINMAR LETHBRIDGE	75 1 AVE S	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	100	0	0
BP029399	HOMEOWNER	1110 12 AVE N	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	37	41	0
BP029403	HOMEOWNER	1521 LAKESHORE RD S	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	184	0	0
BP029406	HOMEOWNER	1901 1 AVE N	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	38	16	0
BP029407	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD SHUNDA CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION	1188 COALBROOK PL W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	485	127	1
BP029408	MANAGEMENT LTD	960 19 ST S	Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations	HOSPITAL	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	7300	90526	0
BP029411	HOMEOWNER	1714 7 AVE S	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	48	53	0
BP029412	LETHBRIDGE ELECTRIC LTD	826 6 ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	11	0	0
BP029413	REDACTED	167 UNIVERSITY DR W	Industrial - New	STORAGE / WAREHOUSE	ADDITION TO EXISTING	153	56	0
BP029415	ESSENTIAL HOME REPAIR SERVICES	542 25 ST S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	50	0	0
BP029418	PHILLIPS CUSTOM CONTRACTING	46 SARCEE PL W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	20	20	0
BP029419	HOMEOWNER	440 FIRELIGHT PT W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	83	130	0
BP029421	THE STOVE PIPE COMPANY INC	72 SIMON FRASER BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	3	0	0
BP029424	HOMEOWNER	206 SIXMILE PL S	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	93	39	0
BP029426	HOMEOWNER	1521 13 AVE N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	20	0	0
BP029427	CARBONDALE CONTRACTING	1522 15 AVE S	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	48	54	0
BP029428	HOMEOWNER	139 GOLDENROD RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	5	13	0
BP029429	REDACTED	806 2 AVE S	Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations	SECONDARY SCHOOL	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	18	43	0
BP029430	FIRE SAFETY SERVICES LTD	4000 18 AVE N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	PRIMARY INDUSTRY BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	20	0	0
BP029432	ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD	10 CROCUS BAY W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	27	0	0
BP029433	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	4401 31 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	42	66	0
BP029434	BCB ENGINEERING LTD	2415 2A AVE N	Industrial - Additions & Alterations	MANUFACTURING BLDG	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	219	17	0
BP029436	HOMEOWNER	401 FIRELIGHT PT W	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	14	16	0
BP029437	HOMEOWNER	1606 LAKESIDE RD S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP029440	HOMEOWNER SHUNDA CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION	373 MOONLIGHT WAY W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	7	18	0
BP029441	MANAGEMENT LTD	1400 9 AVE S	Government & Institue - Additions & Alterations	HOSPITAL	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	635	8397	0
BP029442	HXC CONTRACTING	379 AQUITANIA BLVD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	32	50	0
BP029444	LETHBRIDGE POOL PROS	65 RIDGEWOOD CRES W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP029445	HOMEOWNER LAWNBOYS CONSTRUCTION & WELDING	1306 23 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	1	0	0
BP029446	INDUSTRIES	143 CANYON ESTATES WAY W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	46	72	C
BP029448	D T RENOVATIONS (2007) LTD	1321 17 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	5	0	0
BP029451	STRANVILLE LIVING LTD	426 MINERS CHASE W	Single Family Dwellings - New	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	NEW CONSTRUCTION	420	102	2
BP029453	HOMEOWNER	9 FAIRMONT PARK LANDNG S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	50	78	0
BP029455	HOMEOWNER	1138 21 ST S	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	70	78	0

Permit #	Applicant	Address	Type of Construction	Building Type	Scope of Work	Value (\$000s)	Area (mSq)	Residential Units
BP029457	HOMEOWNER	1106 19 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	7	14	0
BP029458	M D RENOVATIONS LTD	437 LEASIDE AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	15	20	0
BP029459	HOMEOWNER	928 8 ST N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	59	93	0
BP029462	HOMEOWNER	1306 23 ST N	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	13	15	0
BP029463	GALKO HOMES LTD	721 3 ST S	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	93	0	0
BP029464	HOMEOWNER	182 SILKSTONE RD W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	44	0	0
BP029466	HOMEOWNER	326 KEYSTONE LANE W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	40	63	0
BP029474	ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD	2602 11 AVE N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	17	0	0
BP029475	HOMEOWNER	1011 42 AVE N	Duplexes - Additions / Alterations	DUPLEX (SIDExSIDE)	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	45	70	0
BP029477	HOMEOWNER	2 414 HIGHLANDS BLVD W	Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations	ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	30	46	0
BP029478	HOMEOWNER	534 19 ST S	Residential Additions	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	92	0	0
BP029479	AVONLEA HOMES LTD	4506 31 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	37	59	0
BP029481	CAMCO FENCING	970 41 AVE N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	5	13	0
BP029482	PRUMMS PROPERTY MGMT	1014 18 ST S	Residential Accessory Buildings	APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX	GARAGE & CARPORT	44	54	0
BP029483	VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP	1113 ABITIBI RD W	Single Family Dwellings - New	SINGLE HOUSE	NEW CONSTRUCTION	512	149	1
BP029484	HOMEOWNER	1109 20 ST S	Residential Accessory Buildings	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	20	22	0
BP029493	HOMEOWNER	93 SANDSTONE RD S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	SWIMMING POOL	8	0	0
BP029503	D-COM ELECTRIC COMMUNICATIONS LTD	47 KINGS RD S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	56	0	0
BP029506	ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD	3613 23 AVE S	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	14	0	0
BP029509	HOMEOWNER	98 PEIGAN CRT W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	24	37	0
BP029513	HOMEOWNER	244 MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	44	70	0
BP029516	HOMEOWNER	34 GOLDENROD PL W	Residential Alterations	SINGLE HOUSE	ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS	42	67	0
DEM00480	HOMEOWNER	1917 10 AVE S	Demolition	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	0	33	0
DEM00481	N/A	917 21 ST S	Demolition	SINGLE HOUSE	GARAGE & CARPORT	0	29	0
DEM00482	HOMEOWNER	727 17 ST S	Demolition	SINGLE HOUSE		0	78	-1